

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule: A
Project No.: HI A-AD/STP 6(3) & 200(1)
Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT PH 3 & EAST ALIGNMENT PH 1

State: HI
County: HAWAII
POHAKULOA TRAINING AREA

Opened at: FHWA Hawaii Division Office
By: Richelle Takara
Date: 03/09/06

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: LeeAnn Bush

Title: Contract Specialist Date: 03/10/06

Contract Awarded to: Goodfellow Brothers, Inc. Date: 05/02/06

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Goodfellow Brothers, Inc. P.O. Box 383729 Waikoloa, HI 96738	59,070,941.68	
Knik Construction Company, Inc. P.O. Box 3757 Seattle, WA 98124	59,843,810.00	
Kiewit Pacific 1001 Kamokila Blvd Kapoei, HI 96707	65,776,430.32	
Engineer's Estimate	49,100,995.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/10/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: HI A-AD/STP 6(3) & 200(1)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT PH 3 & EAST ALIGNMENT PH 1

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	ALL	5,900,000.00	5,900,000.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		7,200,000.00	7,200,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		6,200,000.00	6,200,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4,464,000.00	4,464,000.00
15202	MILE	SLOPE, REFERENCE, AND CLEARING AND GRUBBING STAKES			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	10.5	16,400.00	172,200.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		15,000.00	157,500.00
		Kiewit Pacific		20,000.00	210,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20,750.00	217,875.00
15203	MILE	CENTERLINE RE-ESTABLISHMENT			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	15.9	9,300.00	147,870.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		8,000.00	127,200.00
		Kiewit Pacific		10,000.00	159,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	159,000.00
15204	EACH	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE SURVEY AND STAKING			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	8	3,100.00	24,800.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		2,500.00	20,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		2,000.00	16,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,500.00	20,000.00
15207	MILE	GRADE FINISHING STAKES			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	26.2	15,100.00	395,620.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		13,000.00	340,600.00
		Kiewit Pacific		10,000.00	262,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	262,000.00
15209	HOOR	MISCELLANEOUS SURVEY AND STAKING			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	400	220.00	88,000.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		200.00	80,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		150.00	60,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	60,000.00
15217A	MILE	ROADWAY CROSS SECTION SURVEY			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	8.5	19,400.00	164,900.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		17,000.00	144,500.00
		Kiewit Pacific		10,000.00	85,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6,350.00	53,975.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/10/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: HI A-AD/STP 6(3) & 200(1)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT PH 3 & EAST ALIGNMENT PH 1

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15301	LPSM	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		ALL	1,080,000.00	1,080,000.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			775,000.00	775,000.00
	Kiewit Pacific			1,000,000.00	1,000,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,000,000.00	1,000,000.00
15501	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		ALL	5,000.00	5,000.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			25,000.00	25,000.00
	Kiewit Pacific			25,000.00	25,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			72,000.00	72,000.00
15703	LNFT	SILT FENCE			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		7775	5.00	38,875.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			4.00	31,100.00
	Kiewit Pacific			5.00	38,875.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			4.00	31,100.00
15706	LNFT	EARTH BERMS			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		265	5.00	1,325.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			10.00	2,650.00
	Kiewit Pacific			10.00	2,650.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5.50	1,457.50
15709	EACH	CHECK DAMS			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		105	122.00	12,810.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			250.00	26,250.00
	Kiewit Pacific			100.00	10,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			175.00	18,375.00
15735	EACH	SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		205	87.00	17,835.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			200.00	41,000.00
	Kiewit Pacific			200.00	41,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			145.00	29,725.00
15805	MGAL	WATERING			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		32200	116.00	3,735,200.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			70.00	2,254,000.00
	Kiewit Pacific			100.00	3,220,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			80.00	2,576,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/10/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: HI A-AD/STP 6(3) & 200(1)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT PH 3 & EAST ALIGNMENT PH 1

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20101	ACRE	CLEARING AND GRUBBING			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		149	900.00	134,100.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			3,000.00	447,000.00
	Kiewit Pacific			600.00	89,400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,500.00	223,500.00
20301B	EACH	REMOVAL OF SIGNS			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		40	300.00	12,000.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			80.00	3,200.00
	Kiewit Pacific			200.00	8,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			100.00	4,000.00
20302V	LNFT	REMOVAL OF FENCE			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		6100	5.50	33,550.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			3.50	21,350.00
	Kiewit Pacific			3.00	18,300.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5.00	30,500.00
20401	CUYD	ROADWAY EXCAVATION			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		508400	9.50	4,829,800.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			13.50	6,863,400.00
	Kiewit Pacific			15.00	7,626,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			15.00	7,626,000.00
20412	CUYD	WASTE			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		2200	24.00	52,800.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			60.00	132,000.00
	Kiewit Pacific			5.00	11,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			15.00	33,000.00
20444	ACRE	LAVA COMPACTION			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		123	1,560.00	191,880.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			3,000.00	369,000.00
	Kiewit Pacific			2,500.00	307,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,000.00	123,000.00
20445	LPSM	SLOPE RECONSTRUCTION			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		ALL	85,000.00	85,000.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			240,000.00	240,000.00
	Kiewit Pacific			200,000.00	200,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			135,700.00	135,700.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/10/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: HI A-AD/STP 6(3) & 200(1)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT PH 3 & EAST ALIGNMENT PH 1

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
21101	SQYD	ROADWAY OBLITERATION			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		9790	2.00	19,580.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			7.00	68,530.00
	Kiewit Pacific			2.00	19,580.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			8.00	78,320.00
25101A	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 1			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		35	150.00	5,250.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			150.00	5,250.00
	Kiewit Pacific			85.00	2,975.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			145.00	5,075.00
25101C	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 3			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		50	138.00	6,900.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			180.00	9,000.00
	Kiewit Pacific			85.00	4,250.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			140.00	7,000.00
25101D	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 4			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		220	118.00	25,960.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			200.00	44,000.00
	Kiewit Pacific			85.00	18,700.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			140.00	30,800.00
25105C	CUYD	MORTARED RIPRAP, CLASS 3			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		260	525.00	136,500.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			350.00	91,000.00
	Kiewit Pacific			300.00	78,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			350.00	91,000.00
25111	EACH	PLACED INDIVIDUAL BOULDERS (36-INCH DIAMETER MIN.)			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		55	87.00	4,785.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			300.00	16,500.00
	Kiewit Pacific			50.00	2,750.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			200.00	11,000.00
30104E	TON	SUBBASE, GRADING E (CONTRACTOR FURNISHED)			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		44400	30.00	1,332,000.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			51.00	2,264,400.00
	Kiewit Pacific			50.00	2,220,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			20.00	888,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/10/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: HI A-AD/STP 6(3) & 200(1)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT PH 3 & EAST ALIGNMENT PH 1

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30106GF	CUYD	SUBBASE, GOVERNMENT FURNISHED			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	25860	32.00	827,520.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		10.00	258,600.00
		Kiewit Pacific		33.012	853,690.32
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		13.00	336,180.00
30302	SQYD	ROAD RECONDITIONING			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	111800	2.10	234,780.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		2.00	223,600.00
		Kiewit Pacific		1.00	111,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2.00	223,600.00
30612	GAL	DUST PALLIATIVE			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	45000	14.00	630,000.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		1.00	45,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		7.00	315,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.00	270,000.00
30701LA	TON	STOCKPILED AGGREGATE, 3" GRADING			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	20700	11.20	231,840.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		19.00	393,300.00
		Kiewit Pacific		14.00	289,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		8.00	165,600.00
30701LB	TON	STOCKPILED AGGREGATE, 6" GRADING			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	6900	10.75	74,175.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		19.00	131,100.00
		Kiewit Pacific		14.00	96,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.00	41,400.00
30810	TON	AGGREGATE SHOULDERING			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	13200	34.00	448,800.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		33.00	435,600.00
		Kiewit Pacific		50.00	660,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	198,000.00
30811	TON	AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	33300	32.00	1,065,600.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		38.00	1,265,400.00
		Kiewit Pacific		33.00	1,098,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	499,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/10/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: HI A-AD/STP 6(3) & 200(1)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT PH 3 & EAST ALIGNMENT PH 1

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
40103PGDB	TON	ASPHALT CEMENT GRADE PG 64-16			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	3580	600.00	2,148,000.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		750.00	2,685,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		600.00	2,148,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	1,432,000.00
40105C	TON	ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	535	1,200.00	642,000.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		700.00	374,500.00
		Kiewit Pacific		300.00	160,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	214,000.00
40106ABBL	TON	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 1/2-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM SIZE AGGREGATE			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	53500	72.00	3,852,000.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		68.00	3,638,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		105.00	5,617,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	4,280,000.00
40107	LPSM	MATERIALS TRANSFER VEHICLE			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	ALL	140,000.00	140,000.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		95,000.00	95,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		300,000.00	300,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50,000.00	50,000.00
40206	TON	MINOR HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE FOR TEMPORARY PAVEMENT			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	920	210.00	193,200.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		135.00	124,200.00
		Kiewit Pacific		145.00	133,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		260.00	239,200.00
40501E	TON	HOT ASPHALT TREATED BASE COURSE, GRADING E			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	174600	69.00	12,047,400.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		65.00	11,349,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		100.00	17,460,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	12,222,000.00
40504C	TON	ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	1745	1,200.00	2,094,000.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		700.00	1,221,500.00
		Kiewit Pacific		300.00	523,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	698,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/10/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: HI A-AD/STP 6(3) & 200(1)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT PH 3 & EAST ALIGNMENT PH 1

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
40505PGDB	TON	ASPHALT BINDER, GRADE PG 64-16			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	11700	600.00	7,020,000.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		750.00	8,775,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		600.00	7,020,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	4,680,000.00
40507	LPSM	MATERIALS TRANSFER VEHICLE			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	ALL	350,000.00	350,000.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		240,000.00	240,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		150,000.00	150,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75,000.00	75,000.00
40908BA	TON	FOG SEAL GRADE CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, SS-1 OR SS-1H			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	102	1,400.00	142,800.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		1,000.00	102,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		885.00	90,270.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	15,300.00
41101CM	TON	PRIME COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	313	1,800.00	563,400.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		1,000.00	313,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		1,625.00	508,625.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	46,950.00
41103	TON	BLOTTER			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	1165	35.00	40,775.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		275.00	320,375.00
		Kiewit Pacific		65.00	75,725.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	29,125.00
41201CM	TON	TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	184	2,500.00	460,000.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		1,000.00	184,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		800.00	147,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	27,600.00
60101	CUYD	CONCRETE			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	3	8,300.00	24,900.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		1,200.00	3,600.00
		Kiewit Pacific		2,000.00	6,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		900.00	2,700.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/10/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: HI A-AD/STP 6(3) & 200(1)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT PH 3 & EAST ALIGNMENT PH 1

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60201K	LNFT	18-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	346	180.00	62,280.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		80.00	27,680.00
		Kiewit Pacific		150.00	51,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		110.00	38,060.00
60201N	LNFT	30-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	170	260.00	44,200.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		125.00	21,250.00
		Kiewit Pacific		200.00	34,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		125.00	21,250.00
60201P	LNFT	36-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	242	310.00	75,020.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		150.00	36,300.00
		Kiewit Pacific		250.00	60,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		160.00	38,720.00
60201R	LNFT	48-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	150	428.00	64,200.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		250.00	37,500.00
		Kiewit Pacific		300.00	45,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		205.00	30,750.00
60206K	EACH	END SECTION FOR 18-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	2	800.00	1,600.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		500.00	1,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		500.00	1,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	1,000.00
60404E	EACH	CATCH BASIN, TYPE 5			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	3	12,500.00	37,500.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		2,000.00	6,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		5,000.00	15,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20,000.00	60,000.00
60905K	LNFT	ASPHALT CONCRETE CURB, 4-INCH DEPTH			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	42000	8.00	336,000.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		8.00	336,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		3.50	147,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	210,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/10/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: HI A-AD/STP 6(3) & 200(1)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT PH 3 & EAST ALIGNMENT PH 1

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61901A	LNFT	FENCE SMOOTH WIRE (STAINLESS STEEL CABLE)			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	42000	12.00	504,000.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		9.00	378,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		8.50	357,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	420,000.00
61901AC	LNFT	FENCE, WOVEN WIRE TYPE, 48-INCH HEIGHT			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	6100	12.00	73,200.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		12.00	73,200.00
		Kiewit Pacific		11.00	67,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		12.00	73,200.00
61901FA	LNFT	FENCE TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	2000	10.00	20,000.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		12.00	24,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		4.50	9,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.00	12,000.00
61902BG	EACH	GATE, METAL TYPE, 14-FOOT WIDTH			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	3	2,160.00	6,480.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		3,900.00	11,700.00
		Kiewit Pacific		3,500.00	10,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,200.00	6,600.00
61902BK	EACH	GATE, METAL TYPE, 20-FOOT WIDTH			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	2	3,800.00	7,600.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		4,400.00	8,800.00
		Kiewit Pacific		4,000.00	8,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,500.00	5,000.00
61902BP	EACH	GATE, METAL TYPE, 28-FOOT WIDTH			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	1	6,500.00	6,500.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		5,500.00	5,500.00
		Kiewit Pacific		5,000.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4,000.00	4,000.00
61902BQ	EACH	GATE, METAL TYPE, 30-FOOT WIDTH			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	1	9,750.00	9,750.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		5,500.00	5,500.00
		Kiewit Pacific		5,000.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	5,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/10/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: HI A-AD/STP 6(3) & 200(1)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT PH 3 & EAST ALIGNMENT PH 1

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62001CC	CUYD	RUBBLE MASONRY, COURSE POINTED FINISH			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		156	715.98	111,692.88
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			950.00	148,200.00
	Kiewit Pacific			800.00	124,800.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			750.00	117,000.00
62101	EACH	MONUMENT			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		80	739.66	59,172.80
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			400.00	32,000.00
	Kiewit Pacific			800.00	64,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			500.00	40,000.00
62201AE	HOURL	DUMP TRUCK, 10-12 CUBIC YARD CAPACITY			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		200	170.00	34,000.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			165.00	33,000.00
	Kiewit Pacific			165.00	33,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			110.00	22,000.00
62201BC	HOURL	BACKHOE LOADER, 48 GAL MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY BUCKET (24-INCH WIDTH)			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		200	144.00	28,800.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			145.00	29,000.00
	Kiewit Pacific			130.00	26,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			120.00	24,000.00
62201CE	HOURL	LOADER, WHEEL TYPE, 4 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		200	211.00	42,200.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			210.00	42,000.00
	Kiewit Pacific			150.00	30,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			160.00	32,000.00
62201DG	HOURL	BULLDOZER, D-9			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		200	336.00	67,200.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			270.00	54,000.00
	Kiewit Pacific			250.00	50,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			230.00	46,000.00
62201LB	HOURL	MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		200	216.00	43,200.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			190.00	38,000.00
	Kiewit Pacific			165.00	33,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			150.00	30,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/10/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: HI A-AD/STP 6(3) & 200(1)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT PH 3 & EAST ALIGNMENT PH 1

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201MT	HOURL	HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR, TRACK TYPE, 165 HP FLYWHEEL POWER, 1.3 CUBIC YARD BUCKET, EQUIVALENT TO A CATERPILLAR 225B, WITH A RAM HOE			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	200	300.00	60,000.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		190.00	38,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		250.00	50,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		245.00	49,000.00
62301	HOURL	GENERAL LABOR			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	500	71.00	35,500.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		60.00	30,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		52.00	26,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	32,500.00
62404N	SQYD	PLACING CONSERVED TOPSOIL, 6-INCH DEPTH			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	14750	1.46	21,535.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		4.50	66,375.00
		Kiewit Pacific		2.00	29,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.00	44,250.00
62504B	ACRE	MULCHING, HYDRAULIC METHOD			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	18	6,500.00	117,000.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		6,000.00	108,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		5,600.00	100,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4,300.00	77,400.00
62514	GAL	HERBICIDE			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	380	16.00	6,080.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		10.00	3,800.00
		Kiewit Pacific		8.00	3,040.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		18.00	6,840.00
62901B	SQYD	EROSION CONTROL MAT TYPE 2			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	1900	6.00	11,400.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		29.00	55,100.00
		Kiewit Pacific		6.00	11,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		8.00	15,200.00
63301	EACH	SIGN INSTALLATION			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	250	370.00	92,500.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		330.00	82,500.00
		Kiewit Pacific		300.00	75,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		450.00	112,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/10/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: HI A-AD/STP 6(3) & 200(1)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT PH 3 & EAST ALIGNMENT PH 1

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63306	EACH	OBJECT MARKERS			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	1405	49.00	68,845.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		105.00	147,525.00
		Kiewit Pacific		35.00	49,175.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	14,050.00
63308A	EACH	REMOVING AND RESETTING SIGN			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	5	640.00	3,200.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		240.00	1,200.00
		Kiewit Pacific		400.00	2,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	750.00
63401IA	LNFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE I, SOLID (4-INCH WIDTH)			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	151130	2.00	302,260.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		1.50	226,695.00
		Kiewit Pacific		1.50	226,695.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.00	151,130.00
63401IA	LNFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE I, SOLID (8-INCH WIDTH)			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	175180	3.40	595,612.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		3.50	613,130.00
		Kiewit Pacific		3.00	525,540.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2.00	350,360.00
63401IA	LNFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE I, SOLID (12-INCH WIDTH)			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	11820	5.50	65,010.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		5.00	59,100.00
		Kiewit Pacific		5.00	59,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.00	35,460.00
63401IB	LNFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE I, BROKEN			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	1580	1.80	2,844.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		2.00	3,160.00
		Kiewit Pacific		2.00	3,160.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.00	1,580.00
63405	EACH	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	19120	11.00	210,320.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		11.00	210,320.00
		Kiewit Pacific		7.00	133,840.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.00	114,720.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/10/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: HI A-AD/STP 6(3) & 200(1)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT PH 3 & EAST ALIGNMENT PH 1

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63406	EACH	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	95	185.00	17,575.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		200.00	19,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		170.00	16,150.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	23,750.00
63505B	EACH	BARRICADE, TYPE 2			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	25	62.00	1,550.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		85.00	2,125.00
		Kiewit Pacific		60.00	1,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	2,500.00
63505C	EACH	BARRICADE TYPE 3			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	45	340.00	15,300.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		175.00	7,875.00
		Kiewit Pacific		300.00	13,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	6,750.00
63506	EACH	CONE			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	55	15.00	825.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		50.00	2,750.00
		Kiewit Pacific		15.00	825.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	550.00
63506A	EACH	CONE, TYPE A			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	1050	25.00	26,250.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		60.00	63,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		25.00	26,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	15,750.00
63507	SQFT	CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	740	14.00	10,360.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		85.00	62,900.00
		Kiewit Pacific		20.00	14,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	29,600.00
63508	EACH	DRUM			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	110	115.00	12,650.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		105.00	11,550.00
		Kiewit Pacific		100.00	11,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	11,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/10/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: HI A-AD/STP 6(3) & 200(1)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT PH 3 & EAST ALIGNMENT PH 1

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63509	HOUR	FLAGGER			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	14000	72.00	1,008,000.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		70.00	980,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		50.00	700,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	910,000.00
63510	HOUR	PILOT CAR			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	4400	82.00	360,800.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		105.00	462,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		65.00	286,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	528,000.00
63511A	LNFT	TEMPORARY BARRIER			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	12925	138.00	1,783,650.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		35.00	452,375.00
		Kiewit Pacific		150.00	1,938,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	387,750.00
63514	LNFT	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	261890	1.50	392,835.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		0.50	130,945.00
		Kiewit Pacific		0.50	130,945.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		0.75	196,417.50
63521A	EACH	WARNING LIGHT, TYPE A			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	165	31.00	5,115.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		30.00	4,950.00
		Kiewit Pacific		60.00	9,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	8,250.00
63521C	EACH	WARNING LIGHT, TYPE C			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	600	55.00	33,000.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		40.00	24,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific		60.00	36,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	36,000.00
63523	TON	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC, PAVEMENT PATCH			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	1660	110.00	182,600.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		135.00	224,100.00
		Kiewit Pacific		250.00	415,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		260.00	431,600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/10/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: HI A-AD/STP 6(3) & 200(1)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT PH 3 & EAST ALIGNMENT PH 1

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63539C	WEEK	TRAFFIC AND SAFETY SUPERVISOR			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		170	600.00	102,000.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			2,500.00	425,000.00
	Kiewit Pacific			1.00	170.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,600.00	272,000.00
63542	EACH	CONSTRUCTION SIGN (GOVERNMENT FURNISHED) - (MODIFY EXISTING)			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		2	3,000.00	6,000.00
	Knik Construction Company, Inc.			250.00	500.00
	Kiewit Pacific			300.00	600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			100.00	200.00